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WARD     13              SECTION    5 

BLOCK   3244        LOTS  39, 41 & 44       

MAYOR 

PRESIDENT  CITY  COUNCIL 

SHEET NO. ___ OF THE ZONING MAP OF 
THE ZONING CODE OF BALTIMORE CITY 

34 

DRUID HILL 

PARK 
R-7 

R-8 

OS 

R-8 

C-1 
R-8 

IMU-1 

In Connection With The 
Properties Known As Nos. 
2904, 2910 And 2914  
PARKWOOD  AVENUE. The 
Applicant Wishes To Request 
The Conditional Use 
Conversion Of The 
Aforementioned Properties 
From A Single-Family Dwelling 
Unit To Three Dwelling Units In 
The R-8 Zoning District, As 
Outlined In Red Above. 


